
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

25 
35 
63 
32 

9 
30 
51 
12 
02 

Name 

Jeff Marcum 
Ryder  Van Alst 
Cassten Everidge 
Michael Sargent 
Tyler Marsh 
Wayne Emberson 
James Butler 
Jason Wray 
Devyn Marcum 

Class 

2025 Late Models 

2025 Late Models 

2025 Late Models 

2025 Late Models 

Late Model 

Late Model 

2025 Late Models 

Late Model 

Late Model 

Best Tm 

12.794 
12.836 
12.883 
12.990 
13.081 
13.200 
13.497 
13.578 
14.092 

Diff 

0.042 
0.089 
0.196 
0.287 
0.406 
0.703 
0.784 
1.298 

Best Speed 

70.345 
70.115 
69.860 
69.284 
68.802 
68.182 
66.681 
66.284 
63.866 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Nat/State 

Morristown 
Anderson 
Stroh 
Albany 
Muncie 
Plainfield 
Muncie 
Albany 
Bloomfield, KY 

Sponsor 

Charle Marcum 
Greg Van Alst 
Everidge Racing Ent. 
Michaek Sargent 
Tyler Marsh 
Wayn Emberson 
Wendal Lane 
Katie Wray 
Daniel Marcum 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/23/2025 6:34:58 PM 
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Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Championship Night # 2 

Late Models 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:10:27 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

8/23/2025 16:54 


