Championship Night # 2

Sorted on best lap time

Late Models

Qualifying

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

8/23/2025 16:54

Qualifying started at 17:10:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	25	Jeff Marcum	2025 Late Models	12.794		70.345	2	Morristown	Charle Marcum
2	35	Ryder Van Alst	2025 Late Models	12.836	0.042	70.115	2	Anderson	Greg Van Alst
3	63	Cassten Everidge	2025 Late Models	12.883	0.089	69.860	2	Stroh	Everidge Racing Ent.
4	32	Michael Sargent	2025 Late Models	12.990	0.196	69.284	2	Albany	Michaek Sargent
5	9	Tyler Marsh	Late Model	13.081	0.287	68.802	2	Muncie	Tyler Marsh
6	30	Wayne Emberson	Late Model	13.200	0.406	68.182	2	Plainfield	Wayn Emberson
7	51	James Butler	2025 Late Models	13.497	0.703	66.681	2	Muncie	Wendal Lane
8	12	Jason Wray	Late Model	13.578	0.784	66.284	2	Albany	Katie Wray
9	02	Devyn Marcum	Late Model	14.092	1.298	63.866	2	Bloomfield, KY	Daniel Marcum

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway